| + 31 10 522 33 51 | info@eurostrut.com | eurostrut.com
Product Datasheet
ECTRR100
Righthand Reducer Cable Tray ECT100
Description
The ECTRR100 right reducer is an accessory for the ECT100 cable
tray system and is used to create an asymmetrical width transition
within cable routes. The reducer enables a gradual transition

resistance for chemical, maritime, and offshore applications.
Other widths on request.
| + 31 10 522 33 51 | info@eurostrut.com | eurostrut.com
Variants
 Product Datasheet | ECTRR100 Righthand Reducer Cable Tray ECT100
Article number L
mm
W
mm
H
mm
e
mm
kg/
unit
ECTRR100-050-HDG 250 50 60 2.0 0.77
ECTRR100-075-HDG 250 75 60 2.0 0.79
ECTRR100-100-HDG 250 100 60 2.0 0.81
ECTRR100-125-HDG 250 125 60 2.0 0.84
ECTRR100-150-HDG 250 150 60 2.0 0.89
Available material variants Change
HDG to
Hot dip galvanized -
Pre-galvanized (PG) PG